BEST VALUE

OUR RECOMMENDED e
Q U I C K S H I P LA P To P S Additional post-purchase rebates from Dell through 1/28/24!

Screen Resolution

Processor Storage RAM . Recommended for Majors
& Graphics

Dell Inspiron 16 7630 2-in-1 16" FHD+ Touch All Majors EXCEPT Arts & Entertainment,

R :fbif:i;ff:jh 12824 i5-1335U ZHSCE el Intel Iris XE Graphics Architecture, Mechanical & Civil Engineering

Dell Latitude 3340 [7-1335U 256GB e 13.3” FHD All Majors EXCEPT Arts & Entertainment,
SKU#1912937 Intel Iris XE Graphics Architecture, Mechanical & Civil Engineering

$100 Dell Rebate through 1/28/24

Dell XPS 13 Plus Touch " , .
= 13.4" FHD+ Touchscreen All Majors EXCEPT Arts & Entertainment,
S i':g::f:hiii‘;h 1/28/24 Lk 512GB 16GB Intel Iris XE Graphics Architecture, Mechanical & Civil Engineering
Dell G15 5530 Gaming Laptop » : , .
. 15.6"” FHD All Majors EXCEPT Fine Arts, Architecture,
SKU#1912944 i7-13650HX UL LR NVIDIA GeForce RTX 4060 8GB Mechanical & Civil Engineering $1574.95
$150 Dell Rebate through 1/28/24
Dell XPS 15 9530 :
; 15.6 in FHD+ - ,
SKU#1912908 i7-1260P 512GB 16GB All Engineering Majors $1 895.95
$150 Dell Rebate through 1/28/24 NVIDIA GeForce RTX 4050 6GB
Dell XPS 15 9530 .
SKU#1912906 i9-13900HK 1TB 32GB NVIDIA G‘lesFO6l’(;g E¥)32060 8GB All Engineering Majors M
$150 Dell Rebate through 1/28/24
Dell XPS 15 9530 ;
; 15.6 in FHD+ N ,
SKU#1912945 i9-13900H 1TB 32GB NVIDIA GeForce RTX 4070 8GB All Engineering Majors M
$150 Dell Rebate through 1/28/24
Microsoft Surface Laptop Studio .,_ 14.4 in Touchscreeen N .
SKU# 1912998 I7-11370H | S1268 1668 NVIDIA GeForce RTX 3050 4GB All Engineering Majors $2049.95
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BEST VALUE

RECOMMENDED WINDOWS LAPTOPS

ENGINEERING, ARCHITECTURE,
ARTS AND ENTERTAINMENT

Lead time 2-4 weeks except as noted

Processor

Storage

Screen Resolution

Recommended for Majors

Additional post-purchase rebates from Dell through 1/28/24!

Dell XPS 15 9530
QUICK SHIP SKU#1912908
$150 Dell Rebate through 1/28/24

Dell XPS 15 9530
QUICK SHIP SKU#1912906
$150 Dell Rebate through 1/28/24

Dell XPS 15 9530
QUICK SHIP SKU#1912945
$150 Dell Rebate through 1/28/24

Microsoft Surface Laptop Studio
QUICK SHIP SKU# 1912998

Microsoft Surface Laptop Studio
QUICK SHIP SKU# 1901109

Dell Alienware M16 R1
QUICK SHIP SKU#1912920
$150 Dell Rebate through 1/28/24

Dell Alienware M16 R1
SKU#1912945
$150 Dell Rebate through 1/28/24

Dell Mobile Precision 7680
SKU#1912922
$150 Dell Rebate through 1/28/24

i7-1260P

i9-13900HK

i9-13900H

i7-11370H

i7-11370H

i7-13700HX

i9-13900HX

i7-13850HX

512GB

1TB

1TB

512GB

1TB

512GB

1TB

512GB

- CAMPUS TECHNOLOGY STORE

on-campus tech sales and services for THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT SAN ANTONIO

16GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

32GB

16GB

32GB

16GB

& Graphics

15.6 in FHD+
NVIDIA GeForce RTX 4050 6GB

15.6 in FHD+
NVIDIA GeForce RTX 4060 8GB

15.6 in FHD+
NVIDIA GeForce RTX 4070 8GB

14.4 in Touch PixelSense Flow
NVIDIA GeForce RTX 3050 4GB

14.4 in Touch PixelSense Flow
NVIDIA RTX A2000 4GB

16 in QHD+
NVIDIA RTX 4060 8GB

16 in QHD+
NVIDIA GeForce RTX 4070 8GB

16 in QHD+
NVIDIA RTX A2000 8GB

All Engineering Majors

All Engineering Majors

All Engineering Majors

All Engineering Majors

All Engineering Majors

Arts & Entertainment

Arts & Entertainment

Architecture Design

$1895.95
$2049.95
$2374.95

$3849.95

Student Union 1.00.46 | 210.458.7866 | M-F 9am - 5pm
www.campustechnologystore.com



